CPU-Z
Binaries
CPU-Z version 1.87.0.x64
Processors
Number of sockets 1
Number of threads 8
APICs
Socket 0

     designation J1A1 (internal)
     designation Keyboard (external)
     port type Keyboard Port
     connector PS/2
DMI Port Connector
     designation J1A1 (internal)
     designation Mouse (external)
     port type Mouse Port
     connector PS/2
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2A2 (internal)
     designation COM 1 (external)
     port type Serial Port 16550A
     connector DB-9 male
DMI Port Connector
     designation J3A1 (internal)
     designation USB (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J3A1 (internal)
     designation USB (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J3A1 (internal)
     designation USB (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J5A1 (internal)
     designation USB (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J5A1 (internal)
     designation USB (external)
     port type USB
     connector Access Bus (USB)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J5A1 (internal)
     designation Network (external)
     port type Network Port
     connector RJ-45
DMI Port Connector
     designation J9G2 (internal)
     designation OnBoard Floppy Type (external)
     connector On Board Floppy
DMI Port Connector
     designation J7J1 (internal)
     designation OnBoard Primary IDE (external)
     connector On Board IDE
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2A1 (internal)
     designation TV OUT (external)
     port type Video Port
     connector Mini DIN
DMI Port Connector
     designation J2A2 (internal)
     designation CRT (external)
     port type Video Port
     connector DB-15 female
DMI Port Connector
     designation J30 (internal)
     designation Microphone In (external)
     port type Audio Port
     connector Mini Jack (headphones)
DMI Port Connector
     designation J30 (internal)
     designation Line In (external)
     port type Audio Port
     connector Mini Jack (headphones)
DMI Port Connector